



WelcomHeritage Natraj, McLeod Ganj

Ward no. 3, McLeod Ganj Upper Dharamshala Distt Kangra, Himachal Pradesh - 176219

Nestled amidst the charming town of McLeod Ganj, WelcomHeritage Natraj rises tall, a haven crafted for the discerning traveller. A charming boutique retreat that welcomes you with the warmth of Himalayan hospitality, seamlessly blending modern comfort with age-old traditions. Explore 32 thoughtfully designed rooms, each a cozy sanctuary to unwind after adventures exploring the vibrant Tibetan culture and the town's bustling heart.

ACCOMODATION

Total Rooms: 32

Categories: 05

Standard Rooms: 10

Luxury Rooms: 12

Premium Rooms: 08

Luxury Suite: 01

Premium Suite: 01

FOOD AND BEVERAGE

Nirvana - The multi cuisine restaurant offers a wide array of local and international flavours prepared with freshest ingredients promising a truly satisfying experience.

Mountain High - Take in the panoramic views of the Dhauladhar ranges at the bar accompanied with handcrafted cocktails and premium beverages.





SERVICES & FACILITIES

High-Speed Internet	
Interconnecting Rooms	
24/7 Room Service	
Tea/Coffee Maker	
Electronic Safe	
Luggage Storage	

Temperature-Controlled Rooms
Minibar
50-inch smart TV
Hairdryer
Vanity counter with LED touch
Sensor light

LEISURE & RECREATION

Temperature-Controlled Pool

MEETINGS & CONFERENCES

The hotel features an intimate meeting space spanning 950 sq. ft., perfectly suited to host gatherings of up to 20 guests.

EXCURSIONS



HOW TO REACH

✓ Distance from Gaggal Airport (Kangra Airport/Dharamshala Airport) – 20 km

② Distance from Pathankot Railway Station – 90 km

③ Distance from Delhi – 480 km/10-12 hrs

③ Distance from Chandigarh – 250 km/6-7 hrs

③ Distance from Dharamshala – 5 km away

LOCATION

Ward no. 3, McLeod Ganj Upper Dharamshala Distt Kangra,Himachal Pradesh - 176219

FOR ENQUIRIES

Corporate Office Contact Tel: 080-45771900

E-mail: holidays@welcomheritagehotels.in

anmol.u@welcomheritagehotels.in

Hotel Contact

Tel: 01892-220999, +91 8091910505 **E-mail**:info@whnatraj.com

www.welcomheritagehotels.in | Follow us on f 🗓 🔿 🗈 in